
Bus Route A | Don | 23-24 SY

SNOW ROUTE INFORMATION
No pick-ups on Juniper Butte. Students will be
picked up at the intersection of Feather Drive

and King Lane.

AM Route

PM Route
6:25 - Depart CSD Bus Barn
  

7:30 - 9132 Elbe
 7:40 - Arrive at CSD
 

6:32 - 8998 Hwy 97
  6:34 - 3019 Jericho
    6:40 - 2504 SW Iris Lane
6:45 - 989 Ford Lane
6:50 - 6690 Hwy 97
6:55 - 3034 Highland
6:57 - 3667 Highland
7:00 - 5795 Elbe Drive
7:05 - 5237 Gem
7:06 - 5269 Gem
7:08 - 6438 Rose Street
 7:15 - 9440 Feather
 7:17 - 5078 King
 7:18 - 5137 King
 7:19 - 5225 SW Woodward
 7:21 - 10201 Ruth
 7:22 - 10227 Ruth
 7:22 - Carol Court.
 7:23 - 5132 Imo
 7:24 - Imo and Feather
 

7:08 - Rose and Chinook

3:42 - Imo and Feather
 

2:40 - Depart CSD
2:50 - 8998 Hwy 97
  2:52 - 3019 Jericho
    2:55 - 9132 Elbe
    3:00 - 2504 SW Iris Lane
3:05 - 989 Ford Lane
3:07 - 6690 Hwy 97
3:10 - 3034 Highland
3:11 - 3667 Highland
3:13 - 5795 Elbe Drive
3:15 - 5237 Gem
3:16 - 5269 Gem
3:20 - Rose and Chinook
 3:24 - 5990 SW Green Drive
 3:32 - 9440 Feather
 3:35 - 5078 King
 3:36 - 5225 SW Woodward
 3:38 - 10201 Ruth
 3:39 - 10227 Ruth
 3:40 - Carol Court and Imo
 3:41 - 5132 Imo
 

3:18 - 6438 Rose Street


